Datasheet
FiberStamp Co., Ltd.
CFP2 100G DCO C-band 50GHz SMF
LC Digital Coherent Optical
Transceiver Modules
FSTC2D-100G-xx-x

FCC Part 15, Subpart B
ANSI C63.4-2014
Ordering information
Part Number Product Description
FSTC2D-100G-ZR-1 CFP2, 100GE/OTU4,ZR,Tunable,C_band, with EDFA
FSTC2D-100G-ZR-0 CFP2, 100GE/OTU4,ZR,Tunable,C_band, without EDFA
FSTC2D-100G-MR-1 CFP2, 100GE/OTU4,MR,Tunable,C_band, with EDFA
FSTC2D-100G-MR-0 CFP2, 100GE/OTU4,MR,Tunable,C_band, without EDFA
FSTC2D-100G-LH-1 CFP2, 100GE/OTU4,LH,Tunable,C_band, with EDFA
FSTC2D-100G-LH-0 CFP2, 100GE/OTU4,LH,Tunable,C_band, without EDFA
References：
IEEE 802.3ba;
ITU-T G.709/Y.1331